
3% OF THE PRIZE POOL IS WITHELD TOWARDS DEALERS AND STAFF COSTS ON ALL EVENTS EXCEPT SATELLITES. 

WPTDS WARM UP – MULTIPLE RE-ENTRIES ARE ALLOWED UNTIL THE END OF REGISTRATION, THE RE-ENTRIES AND LATE REGISTRATIONS CLOSE AFTER LEVEL 6 OF EACH DAY 1. 
PLAYERS WHO HAVE PLAYED MULTIPLE DAYS AND STILL HAVE LIVE STACKS IN PLAY HAVE THE OPTION TO CHOOSE EITHER ONE OF THEIR STACKS TO BRING TO DAY 2. 

WPTDS MAIN EVENT – ONE RE-ENTRY PER DAY IS ALLOWED UNTIL THE END OF REGISTRATION. THE RE-ENTRY AND LATE REGISTRATION CLOSES AFTER LEVEL 9 OF EACH DAY 1. PLAYERS WHO HAVE PLAYED  DAY 1A, DAY 1B AND DAY 1C 
HAVE THE OPTION TO CHOOSE EITHER THEIR DAY 1A, DAY 1B OR DAY 1C STACK TO BRING TO DAY 2. THERE WILL BE A 30 MINUTES CLOCK WHEN THE EVENT REACHES THE LAST TWO PLAYERS (HEADS UP).        

WPTDS HIGH ROLLER – REGISTRATION TILL THE START OF DAY2. 

VIAGE POKER CUP – REGISTRATION CLOSES AFTER 6 LEVELS. THE TOURNAMENT USES A PROGRESSIVE BLIND STRUCTURE. WE WILL ADD ONE EXTRA MINUTE PER LEVEL STARTING FROM A 15MIN CLOCK. RE-ENTRY ALLOWED FLIGHT1 
ON TO FLIGHT 2. PLAYERS WHO HAVE PLAYED MULTIPLE DAYS AND STILL HAVE LIVE STACKS IN PLAY HAVE THE OPTION TO CHOOSE EITHER ONE OF THEIR STACKS TO BRING TO DAY 2. 

THE CLOCK WILL GO BACK TO 15 MINS LEVELS WHEN THE EVENT REACHES THE FINAL TABLE.        

ALL SIDE EVENTS CLOSE REGISTRATION AND RE-ENTRY AFTER 6 LEVELS. CASINO MANAGEMENT WITHHOLDS THE RIGHT TO AMEND STRUCTURES OR SCHEDULES.        
GRAND CASINO BRUSSELS AND WPT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE, ALTER, OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE, AT ANYTIME, 

AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION, WITH OR WITHOUT ADVANCED NOTICE. GRAND CASINO BRUSSELS AND WPTDEEPSTACKS ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS.

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT: WWW.WPT.COM | WWW.VIAGE.BE
WPT, World Poker Tour and Spade Card Design are registered trademarks of WPT Enterprises, Inc. All rights reserved.

© 2017 WPT Enterprises Inc.
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DATE

5/3/18

6/3/18

7/3/18

8/3/18

9/3/18

DAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

EVENT

WPTDS WARM UP DAY 1A

8MAX

NIGHTLY TURBO NLH

 

WPTDS WARM UP DAY 1B

8MAX

SATELLITE TO HIGH ROLLER

WPTDS WARM UP FINAL DAY

8MAX

WPTDS HIGH ROLLER DAY 1

SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT

DAY 1A

WPTDS HIGH ROLLER 

FINAL DAY

WPTDS MAIN EVENT DAY 1A 

WPTDS PL OMAHA 5 TURBO

TURBO SATELLITE TO MAIN 

EVENT DAY 1B

WPTDS MAIN EVENT DAY 1B 

TIME

17:00

21:00

17:00

21:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

15:00

16:00

19:00

21:00

14:00

BUY-IN |  STACK | LEVELS

€360+€40 | 20K | 30MINS

MULTIPLE RE-ENTRIES

€180+€20 | 10K | 15 MINS

SINGLE RE-ENTRY 

€360+€40 | | 20K | 30MINS

MULTIPLE RE-ENTRIES

€225+€25 | 10K | 15 MINS

SINGLE RE-ENTRY 

FINAL DAY

€2,000+€200 | 40K | 40 MINS

SINGLE RE-ENTRY

€135+€15| 10K | 20 MINS

SINGLE RE-ENTRY

FINAL DAY

€1,100+€100 | 30K | 40 MINS

1 RE-ENTRY/DAY

€270+€30 | 20K | 15 MINS

MULTIPLE RE-ENTRIES

€135+€15 | 10K | 15 MINS

SINGLE RE-ENTRY

€1,100+€100 | 30K | 40 MINS

1 RE-ENTRY/DAY

DATE

9/3/18

10/3/18

11/3/18

DAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

EVENT
 

WPTDS TURBO CASH

WPTDS MAIN EVENT DAY 1C

FAST CHANCE 

WPTDS MAIN EVENT DAY 2

OMAHA DEEPSTACK

VIAGE POKER CUP FLIGHT 1

10 LEVELS

VIAGE POKER CUP FLIGHT 2

10 LEVELS

WPTDS MAIN EVENT

FINAL DAY

VIAGE POKER CUP

FINAL DAY

PLATINUM EVENT

€500 BOUNTY

LAST CHANCE TURBO

TIME

17:00

22:00

14:00

15:00

19:00

23:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

15:00

18:00

BUY-IN |  STACK | LEVELS

€180+€20 | 10K | 15 MINS

MULTIPLE RE-ENTRIES 

€1,100+€100 | 30K | 20MINS

1 RE-ENTRY/DAY

DAY 2 | 60 MINS

€360+€40 | 40K | 20 MINS

SINGLE RE-ENTRY

€360+€40 | 25K | 14+1 LVL*

RE-ENTRY ON F2

€360+€40 | 25K | 14+1 LVL*

FREEZEOUT

FINAL DAY

FINAL DAY

€2,800+€200 | 50K | 20 MINS

MULTIPLE RE-ENTRIES

€300+€150+€50| 15K | 20 MINS

SINGLE RE-ENTRY

€225+€25 | 15K | 15 MINS

MULTIPLE RE-ENTRIES
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