



## WPTDS BRUSSELS

MARCH 5-11, 2018





DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	BUY-IN   STACK   LEVELS	DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	BUY-IN   STACK   LEVELS
5/3/18	MONDAY	17:00	WPTDS WARM UP DAY 1A 8MAX	€360+€40   20K   30MINS MULTIPLE RE-ENTRIES	9/3/18	FRIDAY	17:00	WPTDS TURBO CASH	€180+€20   10K   15 MINS MULTIPLE RE-ENTRIES
		21:00	NIGHTLY TURBO NLH	€180+€20   10K   15 MINS SINGLE RE-ENTRY			22:00	WPTDS MAIN EVENT DAY 1C FAST CHANCE	€1,100+€100   30K   20MINS 1 RE-ENTRY/DAY
6/3/18	TUESDAY	17:00	WPTDS WARM UP DAY 1B 8MAX	€360+€40    20K   30MINS MULTIPLE RE-ENTRIES	10/3/18	SATURDAY	14:00	WPTDS MAIN EVENT DAY 2	DAY 2   60 MINS
		21:00	SATELLITE TO HIGH ROLLER	€225+€25   10K   15 MINS SINGLE RE-ENTRY			15:00	OMAHA DEEPSTACK	€360+€40   40K   20 MINS SINGLE RE-ENTRY
7/3/18	WEDNESDAY	16:00	WPTDS WARM UP FINAL DAY 8MAX	FINAL DAY			19:00	VIAGE POKER CUP FLIGHT 1 10 LEVELS	€360+€40   25K   14+1 LVL* RE-ENTRY ON F2
		18:00	WPTDS HIGH ROLLER DAY 1	€2,000+€200   40K   40 MINS SINGLE RE-ENTRY			23:00	VIAGE POKER CUP FLIGHT 2 10 LEVELS	€360+€40   25K   14+1 LVL* FREEZEOUT
		20:00	SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT DAY 1A	€135+€15  10K   20 MINS SINGLE RE-ENTRY	11/3/18	SUNDAY	13:00	WPTDS MAIN EVENT FINAL DAY	FINAL DAY
8/3/18	THURSDAY	15:00	WPTDS HIGH ROLLER FINAL DAY	FINAL DAY			13:30	VIAGE POKER CUP FINAL DAY	FINAL DAY
		16:00	WPTDS MAIN EVENT DAY 1A	€1,100+€100   30K   40 MINS 1 RE-ENTRY/DAY			14:00	PLATINUM EVENT	€2,800+€200   50K   20 MINS MULTIPLE RE-ENTRIES
		19:00	WPTDS PL OMAHA 5 TURBO	€270+€30   20K   15 MINS MULTIPLE RE-ENTRIES			15:00	€500 BOUNTY	€300+€150+€50  15K   20 MINS SINGLE RE-ENTRY
		21:00	TURBO SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT DAY 1B	€135+€15   10K   15 MINS SINGLE RE-ENTRY			18:00	LAST CHANCE TURBO	€225+€25   15K   15 MINS MULTIPLE RE-ENTRIES
9/3/18	FRIDAY	14:00	WPTDS MAIN EVENT DAY 1B	€1,100+€100   30K   40 MINS 1 RE-ENTRY/DAY					

3% OF THE PRIZE POOL IS WITHELD TOWARDS DEALERS AND STAFF COSTS ON ALL EVENTS EXCEPT SATELLITES.

WPTDS WARM UP – MULTIPLE RE-ENTRIES ARE ALLOWED UNTIL THE END OF REGISTRATION, THE RE-ENTRIES AND LATE REGISTRATIONS CLOSE AFTER LEVEL 6 OF EACH DAY 1.
PLAYERS WHO HAVE PLAYED MULTIPLE DAYS AND STILL HAVE LIVE STACKS IN PLAY HAVE THE OPTION TO CHOOSE EITHER ONE OF THEIR STACKS TO BRING TO DAY 2.

WPTDS MAIN EVENT – ONE RE-ENTRY PER DAY IS ALLOWED UNTIL THE END OF REGISTRATION. THE RE-ENTRY AND LATE REGISTRATION CLOSES AFTER LEVEL 9 OF EACH DAY 1. PLAYERS WHO HAVE PLAYED DAY 1A, DAY 1B AND DAY 1C HAVE THE OPTION TO CHOOSE EITHER THEIR DAY 1A, DAY 1B OR DAY 1C STACK TO BRING TO DAY 2. THERE WILL BE A 30 MINUTES CLOCK WHEN THE EVENT REACHES THE LAST TWO PLAYERS (HEADS UP).

WPTDS HIGH ROLLER – REGISTRATION TILL THE START OF DAY2.

VIAGE POKER CUP – REGISTRATION CLOSES AFTER 6 LEVELS. THE TOURNAMENT USES A PROGRESSIVE BLIND STRUCTURE. WE WILL ADD ONE EXTRA MINUTE PER LEVEL STARTING FROM A 15MIN CLOCK. RE-ENTRY ALLOWED FLIGHT1
ON TO FLIGHT 2. PLAYERS WHO HAVE PLAYED MULTIPLE DAYS AND STILL HAVE LIVE STACKS IN PLAY HAVE THE OPTION TO CHOOSE EITHER ONE OF THEIR STACKS TO BRING TO DAY 2.

THE CLOCK WILL GO BACK TO 15 MINS LEVELS WHEN THE EVENT REACHES THE FINAL TABLE.

ALL SIDE EVENTS CLOSE REGISTRATION AND RE-ENTRY AFTER 6 LEVELS. CASINO MANAGEMENT WITHHOLDS THE RIGHT TO AMEND STRUCTURES OR SCHEDULES.

GRAND CASINO BRUSSELS AND WPT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE, ALTER, OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE, AT ANYTIME,
AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION, WITH OR WITHOUT ADVANCED NOTICE. GRAND CASINO BRUSSELS AND WPTDEEPSTACKS ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS.